
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
217 
219 
230 
227 
245 
235 
205 
210 
260 
244 
213 
255 
238 
233 
215 
200 
202 
218 
222 
264 
272 
282 
225 
229 
251 

246 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Veer Chopra 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Amani Kinyua 
Darek Rivera 
Jack Doe 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Rayan Koreishi 
Ansh Saigal 
Mitansh Jain 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Baran Altinsoy 
Ethan Rilstone 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Elliot Surtees 
Rashid Hilal 
Leo Ayna 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Tighe Fetton 
Harrison Stevens 
Mohammed Buksh 
Jayden Hidding 
Nathan Kappen 

Essa Al Hammadi 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 

6 

Best Tm 
56.085 
56.143 
56.324 
56.354 
56.589 
56.645 
56.650 
56.690 
56.764 
56.913 
56.954 
56.957 
56.996 
57.086 
57.148 
57.293 
57.313 
57.421 
57.486 
57.640 
57.756 
57.863 
58.633 
58.645 

57.444 

Diff 

0.058 
0.239 
0.269 
0.504 
0.560 
0.565 
0.605 
0.679 
0.828 
0.869 
0.872 
0.911 
1.001 
1.063 
1.208 
1.228 
1.336 
1.401 
1.555 
1.671 
1.778 
2.548 
2.560 

Gap 

0.058 
0.181 
0.030 
0.235 
0.056 
0.005 
0.040 
0.074 
0.149 
0.041 
0.003 
0.039 
0.090 
0.062 
0.145 
0.020 
0.108 
0.065 
0.154 
0.116 
0.107 
0.770 
0.012 

Last Tm 
56.125 
56.893 
56.324 
56.412 
56.589 
56.645 
56.671 
56.690 
57.099 
56.913 
57.164 
56.957 
56.996 
57.105 
57.148 
57.293 
57.660 
57.534 
57.486 
57.653 
57.756 
57.863 
58.633 
59.193 

57.498 

Total Tm 
7:53.118 
7:08.115 
7:34.653 
7:55.749 
7:04.498 
7:35.705 
7:13.275 
7:03.972 
7:05.449 
7:33.721 
7:17.077 
7:39.010 
7:33.408 
7:24.211 
7:17.394 
7:36.062 
7:08.482 
7:37.898 
7:29.595 
7:42.221 
7:19.889 
7:18.717 
7:41.554 
7:24.945 

7:11.776 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 246 - DQ - Underweight. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 10:02:39 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

9. Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:20:22 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 09:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
217 
219 
227 
205 
230 
235 
210 
245 
260 
244 
255 
233 
229 
238 
200 
202 
251 
222 
213 
215 
264 
246 
282 
272 
225 

218 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Veer Chopra 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Jack Doe 
Adam Elbassiony 
Darek Rivera 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Amani Kinyua 
Saveliy Kogay 
Rayan Koreishi 
Mitansh Jain 
Baran Altinsoy 
Jayden Hidding 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Elliot Surtees 
Nathan Kappen 
Leo Ayna 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens 
Tighe Fetton 
Mohammed Buksh 

Rashid Hilal 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
55.840 
55.771 
56.095 
56.186 
56.183 
56.246 
56.167 
56.214 
56.193 
56.420 
56.490 
56.336 
56.433 
56.626 
56.628 
56.886 
56.542 
56.902 
56.700 
56.737 
57.254 
57.083 
57.393 
57.547 
58.473 

Total Tm 
8:42.435 
8:43.253 
8:44.818 
8:45.900 
8:46.633 
8:48.914 
8:49.108 
8:49.851 
8:50.709 
8:53.297 
8:55.258 
8:55.324 
8:55.748 
8:55.916 
8:56.023 
8:56.804 
8:57.440 
8:57.703 
8:57.944 
8:58.595 
9:01.118 
9:03.194 
9:04.438 
9:08.123 
9:12.604 

Diff 

0.818 
2.383 
3.465 
4.198 
6.479 
6.673 
7.416 
8.274 

10.862 
12.823 
12.889 
13.313 
13.481 
13.588 
14.369 
15.005 
15.268 
15.509 
16.160 
18.683 
20.759 
22.003 
25.688 
30.169 

DNS 

Gap 

0.818 
1.565 
1.082 
0.733 
2.281 
0.194 
0.743 
0.858 
2.588 
1.961 
0.066 
0.424 
0.168 
0.107 
0.781 
0.636 
0.263 
0.241 
0.651 
2.523 
2.076 
1.244 
3.685 
4.481 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result 
Kart No. 213 & 272 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 11:11:08 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.818 

Avg. Speed 

74.421 

Best Lap Tm 

55.771 

Best Speed 

77.460 

Best Lap by 

219 - Veer Chopra 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

9. Junior 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:26:02 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
217 
219 
227 
230 
205 
251 
245 
235 
210 
229 
260 
200 
244 
255 
213 
222 
238 
215 
218 
264 
233 
202 
246 
225 
272 
282 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Veer Chopra 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Jack Doe 
Nathan Kappen 
Amani Kinyua 
Darek Rivera 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Jayden Hidding 
Saveliy Kogay 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Mitansh Jain 
Ansh Saigal 
Leo Ayna 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ethan Rilstone 
Rashid Hilal 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Baran Altinsoy 
Elliot Surtees 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Mohammed Buksh 
Tighe Fetton 
Harrison Stevens 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
56.078 
56.031 
56.264 
56.178 
56.379 
56.413 
56.257 
56.459 
56.222 
56.638 
56.618 
56.828 
56.471 
56.703 
56.629 
56.766 
56.915 
56.889 
56.886 
57.356 
56.848 
57.395 
57.158 
58.042 
57.731 
58.088 

Total Tm 
10:26.480 
10:27.061 
10:28.474 
10:29.013 
10:31.087 
10:31.801 
10:32.773 
10:35.077 
10:36.424 
10:36.665 
10:37.063 
10:37.594 
10:37.741 
10:38.723 
10:39.080 
10:41.264 
10:43.146 
10:43.396 
10:45.140 
10:46.357 
10:47.937 
10:53.017 
10:53.237 
10:54.283 
10:57.476 
10:58.241 

Diff 

0.581 
1.994 
2.533 
4.607 
5.321 
6.293 
8.597 
9.944 

10.185 
10.583 
11.114 
11.261 
12.243 
12.600 
14.784 
16.666 
16.916 
18.660 
19.877 
21.457 
26.537 
26.757 
27.803 
30.996 
31.761 

Gap 

0.581 
1.413 
0.539 
2.074 
0.714 
0.972 
2.304 
1.347 
0.241 
0.398 
0.531 
0.147 
0.982 
0.357 
2.184 
1.882 
0.250 
1.744 
1.217 
1.580 
5.080 
0.220 
1.046 
3.193 
0.765 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 202, 210, 233, 246 & 272 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 1:03:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.581 

Avg. Speed 

75.852 

Best Lap Tm 

56.031 

Best Speed 

77.100 

Best Lap by 

219 - Veer Chopra 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

9. Junior 

Pre-final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:28:52 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 11:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
217 
219 
227 
251 
235 
230 
245 
200 
238 
244 
233 
205 
255 
260 
210 
202 
213 
215 
246 
222 
264 
272 
225 
218 

282 
229 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Veer Chopra 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nathan Kappen 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Amani Kinyua 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Jack Doe 
Mitansh Jain 
Saveliy Kogay 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Elliot Surtees 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Leo Ayna 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Tighe Fetton 
Mohammed Buksh 
Rashid Hilal 

Harrison Stevens 
Jayden Hidding 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 
3 

Best Tm 
56.162 
56.210 
56.278 
56.233 
56.426 
56.516 
56.481 
56.353 
56.512 
56.860 
56.816 
56.600 
56.765 
56.403 
56.433 
57.344 
56.733 
57.138 
57.496 
57.149 
57.294 
58.271 
58.202 
57.465 

57.921 
57.924 

Total Tm 
12:31.614 
12:36.149 
12:36.809 
12:37.070 
12:39.616 
12:40.659 
12:41.011 
12:42.300 
12:44.166 
12:47.499 
12:48.350 
12:49.024 
12:49.216 
12:49.281 
12:51.660 
12:52.678 
12:53.817 
12:54.120 
12:56.837 
12:58.472 
12:58.843 
13:05.605 
13:06.233 
13:11.279 

9:08.789 
3:14.346 

Diff 

4.535 
5.195 
5.456 
8.002 
9.045 
9.397 

10.686 
12.552 
15.885 
16.736 
17.410 
17.602 
17.667 
20.046 
21.064 
22.203 
22.506 
25.223 
26.858 
27.229 
33.991 
34.619 
39.665 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.535 
0.660 
0.261 
2.546 
1.043 
0.352 
1.289 
1.866 
3.333 
0.851 
0.674 
0.192 
0.065 
2.379 
1.018 
1.139 
0.303 
2.717 
1.635 
0.371 
6.762 
0.628 
5.046 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No.205, 210, 213, 218 & 264 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 210 & 222 - 5 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage. 

Printed: 02/02/2025 3:31:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.535 

Avg. Speed 

74.719 

Best Lap Tm 

56.162 

Best Speed 

76.920 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

9. Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:37:40 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 13:20 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
217 
219 
227 
251 
235 
230 
245 
200 
238 
244 
233 
205 
255 
260 
210 
202 
213 
215 
246 
222 
264 
272 
225 
218 

282 
229 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Veer Chopra 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nathan Kappen 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Amani Kinyua 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Jack Doe 
Mitansh Jain 
Saveliy Kogay 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Elliot Surtees 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Leo Ayna 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Tighe Fetton 
Mohammed Buksh 
Rashid Hilal 

Harrison Stevens 
Jayden Hidding 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 
3 

Best Tm 
56.162 
56.210 
56.278 
56.233 
56.426 
56.516 
56.481 
56.353 
56.512 
56.860 
56.816 
56.600 
56.765 
56.403 
56.433 
57.344 
56.733 
57.138 
57.496 
57.149 
57.294 
58.271 
58.202 
57.465 

57.921 
57.924 

Total Tm 
12:31.614 
12:36.149 
12:36.809 
12:37.070 
12:39.616 
12:40.659 
12:41.011 
12:42.300 
12:44.166 
12:47.499 
12:48.350 
12:49.024 
12:49.216 
12:49.281 
12:51.660 
12:52.678 
12:53.817 
12:54.120 
12:56.837 
12:58.472 
12:58.843 
13:05.605 
13:06.233 
13:11.279 

9:08.789 
3:14.346 

Diff 

4.535 
5.195 
5.456 
8.002 
9.045 
9.397 

10.686 
12.552 
15.885 
16.736 
17.410 
17.602 
17.667 
20.046 
21.064 
22.203 
22.506 
25.223 
26.858 
27.229 
33.991 
34.619 
39.665 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.535 
0.660 
0.261 
2.546 
1.043 
0.352 
1.289 
1.866 
3.333 
0.851 
0.674 
0.192 
0.065 
2.379 
1.018 
1.139 
0.303 
2.717 
1.635 
0.371 
6.762 
0.628 
5.046 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 260 - 5 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels). 

Printed: 02/02/2025 3:31:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.535 

Avg. Speed 

74.719 

Best Lap Tm 

56.162 

Best Speed 

76.920 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 6 

9. Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:37:40 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

02/02/2025 13:20 
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